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1.5T Powerful Analog 9-Speed CVT 0.828m’ 2632mm Longest
Engine Transmission Sunroof Wheelbase



X3 Pro Specification

Technical Specification

1.5T-5MT (Type | )

Specification

Wheelbase (mm) 2632
Max. power (kw) 83

Displacement (ml) 1499
Max. torque (N-m) 138

Power train

MT (Typell )

2632
83
1499

138

-CVT (Type | )

2632
108
1498

210

1.5TCI

Cruise control [ ]

Multi-road driving mode (SPORT mode)

Chassis

Independent MacPherson strut front suspension [ ]
Torsion beam rear suspension [ ]
EPS+ABS+EBD+EBA+EPB+HDC+ESP+TCS+HHC [ ]
Electronic throttle [}
Front ventilated disc brake/ rear solid disc brake [ ]
17/18 inches aluminium wheels @
Safety

ISO-FIX child seat safety locking device )
Driver seatbelt warning @
Speed-sensitive autolock o
Child-protector rear door locks (]

Driver airbag and front passenger airbag/ front row side airbags @/O

Tire pressure monitor system (TPMS) [ ]

Dynamic auxiliary line reversing image/ 360° AVM ®/O

o/®

®/O

o/®

ole

Technical Specification 5MT (Type | ) 1.5T-5MT (Typell ) 1.5T-CVT (Type | )

Exterior

Electric adjustable rearview mirror © [ [ ]
Electrically heated rearview mirror/ automatic folding rearview mirror [ ]
Power window (one-button down)/ anti-pinch power window (one-button up & down)  @/O ®/O ole

Interior

Second row seat 4/6 folding [ ] [ ] [ ]

Multi-function steering wheel [ ] [ [ ]

Electricals

Panoramic sky screen+ built-in antenna [ )
One-button start + keyless entry [ ] [ ] [ )
7-inch color LCD instrument+10.25-inch LCD central control screen @ o [ ]
Mobile phone mapping [ ) [ ] [ ]
2 USB ports-front row/ front 12V power/ single USB port-second rowsupply @ [ ] o

The specific configuration

should be subject to the actual vehicles.
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Body color

Gray

Interior color

Sand colour Black and orange Black

Website

The information above is part of the configuration. Please consult local dealers about details.
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