

## X3 Pro Specification

Technical Specification	1.5T-5MT (Type I )	1.5T-5MT(Type II)	1.5T-CVT (Type I
Specification			
Wheelbase (mm)	2632	2632	2632
Max. power (kW)	83	83	108
Displacement (ml)	1499	1499	1498
Max. torque (N·m)	138	138	210
Power train			
1.5TCI			•
Cruise control	•	•	•
Multi-road driving mode (SPORT mode)			•
Chassis			
Independent MacPherson strut front suspension	•	•	•
Torsion beam rear suspension	•	•	•
EPS+ABS+EBD+EBA+EPB+HDC+ESP+TCS+HHC	•	•	•
Electronic throttle	•	•	•
Front ventilated disc brake/ rear solid disc brake	•	•	•
17/18 inches aluminium wheels	•	•	•
Safety			
ISO-FIX child seat safety locking device	•	•	•
Driver seatbelt warning	•	•	•
Speed-sensitive autolock	•	•	•
Child-protector rear door locks	•	•	•
Driver airbag and front passenger airbag/ front row si	de airbags ●/○	●/●	●/●
Tire pressure monitor system (TPMS)	•	•	•
Dynamic auxiliary line reversing image/ 360° AVM	•/○	•/○	○/●



Website

Technical Specification	1.5T-5MT (Type I )	1.5T-5MT(TypeII)	1.5T-CVT(Type I)
Exterior			
Electric adjustable rearview mirror	•	•	•
Electrically heated rearview mirror/ automatic fold	ding rearview mirror		•
Power window (one-button down)/ anti-pinch power window (one-	-button up & down) ●/○	●/○	○/●
Interior			
Second row seat 4/6 folding	•	•	•
Multi-function steering wheel	•	•	•
Electricals			
Panoramic sky screen+ built-in antenna			•
One-button start + keyless entry	•	•	•
7-inch color LCD instrument+10.25-inch LCD centra	al control screen	•	•
Mobile phone mapping	•	•	•
2 USB ports-front row/ front 12V power/ single USB port	e-second rowsupply	•	•
→ 1831 → 2632 → 4400 →	—————————————————————————————————————	The specific configuence should be subject to	uration o the actual vehicles.
Body color			
Gray Re	ed W	hite	Black
Interior color			

The information above is part of the configuration. Please consult local dealers about details.